Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
QAW Series
Ultra Wide Input Range
40 Watt DC/DC Converter
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
Rev B
FEATURES

● Continuous Short Circuit Protection
● Up to 1500VDC I/O Isolation Voltage
● Input Under and Over Voltage Lockout
● New 2” x 3” Package (fits 3” x 3” pin out)
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
QAW Series
Ultra Wide Input Range
40 Watt DC/DC Converter
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
Rev B
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Input Voltage  Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
QAW24S5-40 5 VDC 8.0A 40W
QAW24S8-40 8 VDC 5.0A 40W
QAW24S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 40W
QAW24S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 40W
QAW24S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 40W
QAW24D5-40 ±5 VDC ±4.0A 40W
QAW24D12-40 ±12 VDC ±1.66A 40W
QAW24D15-40 ±15 VDC ±1.33A 40W
QAW24T12-40 5/±12 VDC 4.0/±0.833A 40W
QAW24T15-40
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
5/±15 VDC 4.0/±0.667A 40W
QAW48S5-40 5 VDC 8.0A 40W
QAW48S8-40 8 VDC 5.0A 40W
QAW48S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 40W
QAW48S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 40W
QAW48S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 40W
QAW48D5-40 ±5 VDC ±4.0A 40W
QAW48D12-40 ±12 VDC ±1.66A 40W
QAW48D15-40 ±15 VDC ±1.33A 40W
QAW48T12-40 5/±12 VDC 4.0/±0.833A 40W
QAW48T15-40
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
5/±15 VDC 4.0/±0.667A 40W